

SOUTH HIGH POINT ROAD TURN LANE AT VELVET LEAF DRIVE

CONTRACT NO. 7844

DATE: 3/24/17

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page							
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,470.00
10720.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN- PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS	60.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$25.25	\$25.00	\$27.50
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN-PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	14.00	\$75.00	\$1,050.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$82.50
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$14,640.00	\$21,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$42,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	200.00	\$23.00	\$4,600.00	\$35.00	\$36.00	\$40.00	\$44.00
20202.0 - SELECT FILL - CY	38.00	\$24.00	\$912.00	\$30.00	\$23.50	\$10.00	\$32.00
20231.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	260.00	\$6.00	\$1,560.00	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$13.30
20326.0 - REMOVE FENCE - LF	300.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$2.50	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$2.20
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FULL DEPTH - LF	658.00	\$2.00	\$1,316.00	\$1.70	\$1.50	\$3.00	\$1.50
20402.0 - CLEARING - STA	6.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$440.00
20407.0 - GRUBBING - STA	6.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$330.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	260.00	\$1.80	\$468.00	\$1.80	\$3.00	\$1.80	\$2.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1 URBAN TYPE A - SY	260.00	\$2.40	\$624.00	\$2.40	\$1.50	\$2.40	\$2.65
30207.0 - TYPE 'H' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	653.00	\$18.00	\$11,754.00	\$25.00	\$16.70	\$18.00	\$19.25
40101.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 1 - TON	217.00	\$17.00	\$3,689.00	\$20.00	\$18.50	\$40.00	\$27.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO.2 - TON	232.00	\$17.00	\$3,944.00	\$20.00	\$18.50	\$40.00	\$28.50
40203.0 - HMA PAVT TYPE E-3 - TON	211.00	\$66.00	\$13,926.00	\$65.25	\$75.00	\$65.25	\$72.50
40211.0 - TACK COAT - GAL	64.00	\$3.00	\$192.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$3.33
60886.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4" DOUBLE LINE - L.F.	600.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.20
60940.0 - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE, REFLECTIVE, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	1100.00	\$1.01	\$1,111.00	\$1.01	\$1.00	\$1.01	\$1.11
60941.0 - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE, REFLECTIVE, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	1600.00	\$2.02	\$3,232.00	\$2.02	\$2.00	\$2.02	\$2.22

SOUTH HIGH POINT ROAD TURN LANE AT VELVET LEAF DRIVE

CONTRACT NO. 7844

DATE: 3/24/17

Item	Quantity	S & L Underground and Trucking, Inc.		Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price
90002.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FLEXIBLE TURBULAR MARKER POSTS - EACH	40.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$40.50	\$40.00	\$44.00
90003.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FLEXIBLE TUBULAR MAKER BASES - EACH	40.00	\$6.00	\$240.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.60
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	150.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$6.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$13.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	2.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$440.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$700.00
21015.0 - STREET CONSTRUCTION STONE BERM - EACH	4.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$500.00	\$300.00
21022.0 - SILT FENCE - PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN - L.F.	700.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.20
21023.0 - SILT FENCE - REMOVE & RESTORE - L.F.	700.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.10
21028.0 - EROSION BALES - PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN - L.F.	30.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$5.50
21029.0 - EROSION BALES - REMOVE & RESTORE - L.F.	30.00	\$3.00	\$90.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$3.30
21032.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	7.00	\$65.00	\$455.00	\$65.00	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$71.50
21033.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - MAINTAIN - EACH	14.00	\$45.00	\$630.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$49.50
21034.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - REMOVE - EACH	7.00	\$25.00	\$175.00	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$25.00	\$27.50
40371.0 - REBUILD ACCESS STRUCTURE TOP - EACH	1.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,300.00
50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - T.F.	31.00	\$1.00	\$31.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.10
50401.0 - 12 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	31.00	\$104.00	\$3,224.00	\$117.80	\$90.00	\$100.00	\$195.00
50455.0 - FIELD BEND - EACH	1.00	\$785.00	\$785.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,200.00	\$750.00	\$1,100.00
50461.0 - 12 INCH RCP AE - EACH	1.00	\$875.00	\$875.00	\$880.00	\$1,450.00	\$650.00	\$1,120.00
50601.0 - 12 INCH RCP AE GATE - EACH	1.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$570.00	\$400.00	\$550.00	\$610.00
50741.0 - TYPE H INLET - EACH	1.00	\$2,520.00	\$2,520.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,925.00
50792.0 - STORM SEWER TAP - EACH	2.00	\$1,065.00	\$2,130.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$925.00
42 Items	Totals		\$93,473.00	\$104,011.15	\$106,720.60	\$119,193.75	\$143,036.97